SECTION D

ABMA Canvass List B165.1

First Name Last Name Company Address 1 City State Postal Code Country Category EMAIL

Kevin Dempsey  American Iron and Steel Institute (AISI) 25 Massachusetts Ave NW, Sui Washington DC 20001 USA USER kdempsey@steel.org

Brett Smith American Iron and Steel Institute (AISI) 25 Massachusetts Ave NW, Sui Washington DC 20001 USA USER bsmith@steel.org

Imre Karetka Pferd Tools 9201 W Heather Ave Milwaukee Wi 53224 PRODUCER ikaretka@pferdusa.com
Daniel Morehouse Osborn 2350 Salisbury Rd. N Richmond IN 47374 PRODUCER dmorehouse@osborn.com
Robin Lang Osborn 2350 Salisbury Rd. N Richmond IN 47374 PRODUCER rlang@osborn.com

Bill Small Osborn 2350 Salisbury Rd. N Richmond IN 47374 PRODUCER bsmall@osborn.com

Joe Sigal Osborn 2350 Salisbury Rd. N Richmond IN 47374 PRODUCER jsigal@osborn.com

Ernest Preston Spiral Brushes Inc 1355 Commerce Dr Stow OH 44224-1736 PRODUCER cpreston@spiralbrushes.com
Richard Blake Spiral Brushes Inc 1355 Commerce Dr Stow OH 44224-1736 PRODUCER rblake@spiralbrushes.com
Jeff Wherry UNIFIED ABRASIVES MANUFACTURERS 30200 DETROIT ROAD CLEVELAND OH 44145-1967 GENERAL INTEREST jjw@wherryassoc.com
George Hall UNITED STEELWORKERS OF AMERICA FIVE GATEWAY CENTER PITTSBURGH PA 15222 GENERAL INTEREST ghall@usw.org

Jennifer Uzumcu POWER TOOL INSTITUTE 1300 SUMNER AVE CLEVELAND OH 44115-2851 USER jennifer.uzumcu@us.bosch.com
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